BWEL RO
FABRICATED
PIPE FITTINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
WELBRO FABRICATED PIPE FITTINGSAPPLICATION
Overview
Fabricated steel fittings are used throughout the
world in hundreds of different installations. These

Ÿ Two Pack Wet Spray Epoxy
Ÿ Hot Dipped Galvanising
Ÿ Cement Mortar Lining
Ÿ Other coatings or linings that may specified
PIPE OD
SOCKETED ENDS
Nominal
Bore (mm)
Pipe OD Range
(mm)
Product
Code
Product
Height
A
50 58-72 WBH0050 155
50 68-78 WBH0050/2 155
80 88-103 WBH0082/2 155
100 98-118 WBH0100 155
100 109-128 WBH0100/2 155
125 132-154 WBH0125 155
150 150-170 WBH0150 155
150 159-182 WBH0150/2 155
150 170-193 WBH0150/3 155
175 192-209 WBH0175 155
200 219-232 WBH0200 155
225 235-252 WBH0225 155
225 250-267 WBH0225/2 155
250 273-286 WBH0250 155
250 286-304 WBH0250/2 155
300 302-318 WBH0275 155
300 315-332 WBH0300 155
300 334-350 WBH0300/2 155
300 356-372 WBH0300/3 155
350 350-360 WBH0350 155
350 376-387 WBH0350/2 215
400 391-410 WBH0400 215
400 401-417 WBH0400/2 215
400 417-437 WBH0400/3 215
400 430-446 WBH0400/4 215
450 444-460 WBH0450 215
450 458-474 WBH0450/2 215
450 477-493 WBH0450/3 215
450 518-534 WBH0450/4 215
500 496-510 WBH0500 215
500 530-546 WBH0500/2 215
500 577-593 WBH0500/3 215
550 559-571 WBH0550 215
600 600-616 WBH0600 215
600 629-638 WBH0600/2 215
STANDARD HALF COUPLING SIZES
SOCKETED ENDS
A
2221